QuickTrax
EasyTrax
UNIFLEX Advanced
TKA series
THE NEXT GENERATION
FOR YOUR APPLICATIONS
THE NEXT GENERATION
FOR YOUR APPLICATIONS

connector
  Fixable dividers
  Many possibilities for internal
 subdivision
  Optionally with C-rail integrated in the
connector
  Wear surfaces for gliding applications
involving long travel lengths
FEATURES
Type hi
[mm]
Bi
[mm]
t
[mm]
UA1320 20  15 –  65 32
UA1455 26  25 – 103 45.5
UA1555 38  50 – 200 55.5
UA1665 44  50 – 250 66.5
For Ex-protection applications, we offer customized solutions
made from solid plastic, hybrid or steel cable carriers, which
meet the requirements of the standard (with < 105 Ω).
Our proven ESD cable carriers based on nano-technology

055 =  Covered on one side with
 internally lockable bracket
060 =  Covered on both sides with
internally detachable cover
INTRODUCTION TO THE NEXT GENERATION – IT COULDN'T BE SIMPLER
Type hi
[mm]
Bi
[mm]
t
[mm]
KR
[mm]
Design
020 030 035 040 045 050 055 060
UA1250 17.5 20 30 40 50 25 28 38 45 60 75 100 ■ ■ ■
7
■ ■
7
UNIFLEX 0250 17.5 20 30 40 50 65 80 25 28 38 45 60 75 100 ■ ■